
 

St. John’s CE (A) Primary School 

Term Dates 2024-2025 
 

Inset Days x 5 
Please note we may receive 6 weeks notice in relation to our school being used as a Polling Station for government elections.  These can take 

place in October/ November or May. We will inform you as soon as dates are confirmed to enable you to plan for child care on these dates. 
Autumn Term 2024 

School open to staff (inset day) 
Monday 2nd September 

 

School open to pupils  Tuesday 3rd September  

School closes end of day Friday 25th October  

Half term Monday 28th October to Friday 1st November  

School open to staff (inset day) Monday 4th November 

School opens to pupils Tuesday 5th November 

School closes end of day Friday 20th December 

Christmas Holiday   Monday 23rd December to Friday 3rd January 

 

Spring Term 2025 

School open to staff (inset day) Monday 6th January 

School open to pupils  Tuesday 7th January 

School closes end of day Friday 14th February 

Half term Monday 17th February to Friday 21st February  

School opens to staff and pupils Monday 24th February 

School closes end of day Friday 11th April 

Easter Holiday 
Monday 14th April to Friday 25th April   

(Easter Sunday – 20th April) 

 

Summer Term 2025 

School open to staff and pupils Monday 28th April  

May Day Bank Holiday (School 

closed) 
Monday 5th May 

School closes end of day Friday 23rd May 

Half term Monday 26th May to Friday 30th  May  

School open to staff (inset day) Monday 2nd June  

School open to staff and pupils Tuesday 3rd June 

School closes end of day for pupils Friday 18th July  

Staff inset (converted to twilights) Monday 21st July 

Summer Holiday Tuesday 22nd July to Friday 29th August   

 


